Credits
$258.00
$255.00
$255.00
$252.00
$252.00
$246.00
$243.00
$237.00
$228.00
$225.00
$222.00
$219.00
$186.00
$177.00
$168.00
$165.00
$159.00
$156.00
$147.00
$147.00
$129.00
$129.00
$123.00
$120.00

$117.00
$102.00
$96.00

As of:

Name
John Correia
W J Daniell
Marvin Jones
Artie Smith
Tom Bourgard
Ed Lancaster
Rick Mock
Tracy Stephens
Dale Thompson
Donnie Stephenson
Wayne Magouirk
Wendell Faircloth
Jody Woodruff
Tim Wynne
Jamey Richardson
Tilford Copeland
Doc Garrett
Greg Payne
Bruce Hilton
Don Watts
Chris Mooring
Jeff Jones
Rick Moody
Bob Fisher
Paul Carroll
Wyatt Jones

David Dunaway

Friday, August 12, 2022

Credits Name
$96.00 Jim Broadnax
$90.00 Brad Metz
$87.00 Mike Conner
$87.00 Carl Adkins
$84.00 Chuck Ryan
$84.00 Tom Dokey
$81.00 Dylan Gay
$75.00 Robert Griffin
$75.00 Daniel Weir
$75.00 Matt Love
$72.00 Drew Hammonds
$66.00 Dylan Folds
$57.00 Robert Dokey
$54.00 Glenn Broadnax
$51.00 Mike Churcher
$51.00 Bret Puckett
$48.00 Bill Lindsey
$45.00 J CBergh
$42.00 Steve Humphrey
$39.00 Buck Ray
$39.00 Bubba Aber
$39.00 Adam Horne
$39.00 David Daniell
$39.00 Scott McDonald
$39.00 Dennis Harris
$36.00 Whitney Lancaster
$30.00 James Simpson

Credits Name
$30.00 Jake Raschke
$30.00 Larry moss
$27.00 Jeff Schwoob
$27.00 John Shaginaw
$24.00 Hal Baker
$24.00 Raj Patel
$24.00 John Poole
$24.00 Tommy Poole
$21.00 Fred Raschke
$21.00 Bill Sharpe
$21.00 Smitty Dennard
$21.00 Wes Wheeler
$21.00 Michael Stilwell
$21.00 Jim Henry
$18.00 Alex Hayes
$18.00 T J Gibson
$18.00 David Jones
$18.00 Ron Papizan
$15.00 Michael Clardy
$15.00 Mike Henry
$15.00 Gerald (GT) Russell
$15.00 Ken Asbury
$15.00 Bryson Kohle William
$15.00 Brian Tharpe
$15.00 John Wade
$15.00 Jamey Lancaster
$15.00 Joey Lancaster
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Trip Credit is calculated by adding the number of times played X $3, plus Bonus Credit of $5 if you played in the "2-Man

Best Ball Tournament" in 2021. The maximum credit that will be applied to the cost of the 2021 Fall Trip is $200, as

determined by the BOD. Credits have no CASH value and can only be applied to the cost of the Fall Trip.




Credits Name Credits Name Credits Name

$12.00 Matt Luther $3.00 John Sims
$12.00 Noel Santos $3.00 Tim davis
$12.00 Taylor Garnto $3.00 Elmer Brown
$12.00 Ashton Coody $3.00 Dustin Adcock
$12.00 Michael Stephens $3.00 Fain Griffin
$12.00 Steven wood $3.00 Bobby Chaney
$12.00 Hal Reeves $3.00 Jon David Kennedy
$12.00 Lee Jones $3.00 Frankie Sanders
$12.00 Hunter Dokey $3.00 Mike Webb
$9.00 Jeffrey Bennett $3.00 Chuck Little
$9.00 Joel Garrett $3.00 Royal Rutherford
$9.00 Tommy Peacock $3.00 Codey Smeets
$9.00 Seth Moss $3.00 Dave Wilkerson
$9.00 Buster Clark $3.00 Randy Moss
$6.00 Scott Tarrer $3.00 Jeffrey Jones
$6.00 Bobby Bailey $3.00 Josh Hebrink

$6.00 Brett Peterson
$6.00 Kyle Macklin
$6.00 Howard Williams
$6.00 Dennis Brown
$6.00 Bill Shively
$6.00 Terry Hilton
$6.00 Mark Daniel
$6.00 Huey Nguyen
$6.00 Bill Powell
$6.00 Justin Broussard
$6.00 Ron Hall

$6.00 Kevin Davis

$3.00 Trenton
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Trip Credit is calculated by adding the number of times played X $3, plus Bonus Credit of $5 if you played in the "2-Man
Best Ball Tournament" in 2021. The maximum credit that will be applied to the cost of the 2021 Fall Trip is $200, as
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Credits Name Credits Name Credits Name
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Trip Credit is calculated by adding the number of times played X $3, plus Bonus Credit of $5 if you played in the "2-Man
Best Ball Tournament" in 2021. The maximum credit that will be applied to the cost of the 2021 Fall Trip is $200, as
determined by the BOD. Credits have no CASH value and can only be applied to the cost of the Fall Trip.




