## 2022 Fall Trip Credits

<u>Credits</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Credits</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Credits</u>	<u>Name</u>
\$258.00	John Correia	\$96.00	Jim Broadnax	\$30.00	Jake Raschke
\$255.00	W J Daniell	\$90.00	Brad Metz	\$30.00	Larry moss
\$255.00	Marvin Jones	\$87.00	Mike Conner	\$27.00	Jeff Schwoob
\$252.00	Artie Smith	\$87.00	Carl Adkins	\$27.00	John Shaginaw
\$252.00	Tom Bourgard	\$84.00	Chuck Ryan	\$24.00	Hal Baker
\$246.00	Ed Lancaster	\$84.00	Tom Dokey	\$24.00	Raj Patel
\$243.00	Rick Mock	\$81.00	Dylan Gay	\$24.00	John Poole
\$237.00	Tracy Stephens	\$75.00	Robert Griffin	\$24.00	Tommy Poole
\$228.00	Dale Thompson	\$75.00	Daniel Weir	\$21.00	Fred Raschke
\$225.00	Donnie Stephenson	\$75.00	Matt Love	\$21.00	Bill Sharpe
\$222.00	Wayne Magouirk	\$72.00	Drew Hammonds	\$21.00	Smitty Dennard
\$219.00	Wendell Faircloth	\$66.00	Dylan Folds	\$21.00	Wes Wheeler
\$186.00	Jody Woodruff	\$57.00	Robert Dokey	\$21.00	Michael Stilwell
\$177.00	Tim Wynne	\$54.00	Glenn Broadnax	\$21.00	Jim Henry
\$168.00	Jamey Richardson	\$51.00	Mike Churcher	\$18.00	Alex Hayes
\$165.00	Tilford Copeland	\$51.00	Bret Puckett	\$18.00	T J Gibson
\$159.00	Doc Garrett	\$48.00	Bill Lindsey	\$18.00	David Jones
\$156.00	Greg Payne	\$45.00	J C Bergh	\$18.00	Ron Papizan
\$147.00	Bruce Hilton	\$42.00	Steve Humphrey	\$15.00	Michael Clardy
\$147.00	Don Watts	\$39.00	Buck Ray	\$15.00	Mike Henry
\$129.00	Chris Mooring	\$39.00	Bubba Aber	\$15.00	Gerald (GT) Russell
\$129.00	Jeff Jones	\$39.00	Adam Horne	\$15.00	Ken Asbury
\$123.00	Rick Moody	\$39.00	David Daniell	\$15.00	Bryson Kohle William
\$120.00	Bob Fisher	\$39.00	Scott McDonald	\$15.00	Brian Tharpe
\$117.00	Paul Carroll	\$39.00	Dennis Harris	\$15.00	John Wade
\$102.00	Wyatt Jones	\$36.00	Whitney Lancaster	\$15.00	Jamey Lancaster
\$96.00	David Dunaway	\$30.00	James Simpson	\$15.00	Joey Lancaster
As of:	Friday, August 12, 2022				Page 1 of 3

Trip Credit is calculated by adding the number of times played X \$3, plus Bonus Credit of \$5 if you played in the "2-Man Best Ball Tournament" in 2021. The maximum credit that will be applied to the cost of the 2021 Fall Trip is \$200, as determined by the BOD. Credits have no CASH value and can only be applied to the cost of the Fall Trip.

<u>Credits</u>	<u>Name</u>	<b>Credits</b>	<u>Name</u>	<b>Credits</b>	<u>Name</u>
\$12.00	Matt Luther	\$3.00	John Sims		
\$12.00	Noel Santos	\$3.00	Tim davis		
\$12.00	Taylor Garnto	\$3.00	Elmer Brown		
\$12.00	Ashton Coody	\$3.00	Dustin Adcock		
\$12.00	Michael Stephens	\$3.00	Fain Griffin		
\$12.00	Steven wood	\$3.00	Bobby Chaney		
\$12.00	Hal Reeves	\$3.00	Jon David Kennedy		
\$12.00	Lee Jones	\$3.00	Frankie Sanders		
\$12.00	Hunter Dokey	\$3.00	Mike Webb		
\$9.00	Jeffrey Bennett	\$3.00	Chuck Little		
\$9.00	Joel Garrett	\$3.00	Royal Rutherford		
\$9.00	Tommy Peacock	\$3.00	Codey Smeets		
\$9.00	Seth Moss	\$3.00	Dave Wilkerson		
\$9.00	Buster Clark	\$3.00	Randy Moss		
\$6.00	Scott Tarrer	\$3.00	Jeffrey Jones		
\$6.00	Bobby Bailey	\$3.00	Josh Hebrink		
\$6.00	Brett Peterson				
\$6.00	Kyle Macklin				
\$6.00	Howard Williams				
\$6.00	Dennis Brown				
\$6.00	Bill Shively				
\$6.00	Terry Hilton				
\$6.00	Mark Daniel				
\$6.00	Huey Nguyen				
\$6.00	Bill Powell				
\$6.00	Justin Broussard				
\$6.00	Ron Hall				
\$6.00	Kevin Davis				
\$3.00	Trenton				
					_

As of: Friday, August 12, 2022

Page 2 of 3

Credits Name Credits Name Credits Name

As of: Friday, August 12, 2022